

---

## **pachet produse curatenie**

I.D.: 104994524

---

Data publicarii	31.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 830,40 RON - 830,40 RON

---

Descriere: MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT\*100 BUC CUT 19 1 38 38 45,22 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 19 4 4,75 19 22,61 DETERGENT PARDOSELI MIGEI 5L BUC 19 2 34,87 69,74 82,99 ODORIZANT SANO BON BLUE BUC 19 4 16 64 76,16 SAPUN LICHID AVIAS 5L BUC 19 1 42,0333 42,03 50,02 SACI MENAJ ALYSOR 35L (15/ROLA) BUC 19 40 4,2 168 199,92 HIG MYK 3 STR. RODIE (8/SET) SET 19 25 11 275 327,25 SACI MENAJ ALYSOR 240L (10/ROLA) BUC 19 2 8,85 17,7 21,06 DOMESTOS 1L BUC 19 2 19,4 38,8 46,17 ACE 4L BUC 19 1 16,33 16,33 19,43 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 2 7,3 14,6 17,37 MISAVAN WC GEL 1L BUC 19 4 16,8 67,2 79,97

---